IMMUNIZATION PRICE LIST
HUMBOLDT STATE UNIVERSITY
STUDENT HEALTH CENTER

IMMUNIZATION/SCREENING

FEE

Depo Provera 150 mg/ml (non-FPACT)

S 62.00 (plus $5.00 Admin Fee)

Influenza
(Injection and Mist)

S Free to Students

HPV (Males and Females 19-26)

$ 136.00 (plus $5.00 Admin Fee)
-Patient assist available for students
with no insurance

Hepatitis A, each dose (2)

S 30.00 (plus $5.00 Admin Fee)

Hepatitis B, each dose (3)

S 35.00 (plus $5.00 Admin Fee)

Menactra $ 102.00 (plus $5.00 Admin Fee)

MMR S 56.00 (plus $5.00 Admin Fee)

Pneumovax S 67.00 (plus $5.00 Admin Fee)
-Pneumovax vaccine price varies — make
arrangements

Poliovirus S 27.00 (plus $5.00 Admin Fee)

PPD (screening only)

$ 10.00

Rabies, each injection (3)

$ 267.00 (plus $5.00 Admin Fee)
-Rabies vaccine price varies - make
arrangements

Tetanus (Td)

S 25.00 (plus $5.00 Admin Fee)

Tetanus with Pertussis (Tdap)

S 32.00 (plus $5.00 Admin Fee)

Typhoid IM

S 75.00 (plus $5.00 Admin Fee)
-Typhoid vaccine price varies — make
arrangements

HSU Student Health Center Immunization Hours

Tuesday and Wednesday 11:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.

Immunizations are done on Tuesdays and Wednesday, but flu shots are ONLY
on designated Wednesdays (October 5th & 19th, November 2nd and 16th)

Prices effective 8/16/16




